CXPS-E3
400A Power System
ORDERING GUIDE
1
Alpha Technologies Services, Inc. USA: 3767 Alpha Way, Bellingham, WA  98226 Canada: 7700 Riverfront Gate, Burnaby, BC V5J 5M4
Toll Free North America:  +1 800 322 5742 Outside US:  +1 360 647 2360 Technical Support:  +1 800 863 3364
For more information visit www.alpha.com
© 2020 Alpha Technologies Services, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Trademarks and logos are the property of Alpha Technologies Services, Inc.

#0470209-00 Rev H
Step 3: Pick Battery Trays (Integrated in Systems)
PART NUMBER SYSTEM INTEGRATION ITEMS
0300061-003
(0300061-503)
23", Seismic Battery Tray
(23", Seismic Battery Tray, Field Service Kit)
0300077-002 19", Seismic Battery Tray
0380128-001
(0380128-501)
19/23", Breaker Housing Kit
(19/23", Breaker Housing Kit, Field Service Kit)
0250030-550 Battery Cable Landing Bus Bar Kit
Step 4: Pick Battery Breakers (Integrated in Systems)
PART NUMBER PLUG-IN BATTERY BREAKERS (INSTALLED INTO E3)
470-347-10 CB, 1P, 100A, 80VDC, ₅⁄₁₆" Bullet, Series-trip
4700153* CB, 2P, 200A, 80VDC, ₅⁄₁₆" Bullet, Series-trip
4700235** CB, 3P, 300A, 80VDC, ₅⁄₁₆" Bullet, Series-trip
470-346-10 CB, 1P, 60A, 80Vdc, ₅⁄₁₆” Bullet, Series-trip
4700187 CB, 1P, 125A, 80Vdc, ₅⁄₁₆” Bullet, Series-trip
470-673-19* CB, 2P, 150A, 80Vdc, ₅⁄₁₆” Bullet, Series-trip
470-674-19** CB, 3P, 250A, 80Vdc, ₅⁄₁₆” Bullet, Series-trip
PART NUMBER PLUG-IN BATTERY BREAKERS (INSTALLED INTO BREAKER HOUSING KIT)
470-054-10 CB, 1P, 100A, 65VDC, ¼-20 Bolt-In, Series-trip
470-228-10 CB, 1P, 250A, 125VDC, ₇⁄₁₆" Bolt-In , Series-Trip
4700229 CB, 1P, 125A, 80VDC, ¼-20 Bolt-In, Series-trip
*2 Pole Breaker Adaptor Kit is required   **3 Pole Breaker Adaptor Kit is required
5230008 Jumper, 1P, 100A, ₅⁄₁₆” Bullet
Step 5: Pick Mid-Point Monitoring System (Integrated in Systems)
PART NUMBER SYSTEM INTEGRATION ITEMS
018-546-20-150 23", 1RU, SD08 BFDM Shelf, 4x Blank Modules
018-546-20-157 19", 1RU, SD08 BFDM Shelf, 3x Blank Modules
747-109-20-140 SD08 Mid-Point Battery Monitor Module
4
Alpha Technologies Services, Inc. USA: 3767 Alpha Way, Bellingham, WA  98226 Canada: 7700 Riverfront Gate, Burnaby, BC V5J 5M4
Toll Free North America:  +1 800 322 5742 Outside US:  +1 360 647 2360 Technical Support:  +1 800 863 3364
For more information visit www.alpha.com
© 2020 Alpha Technologies Services, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Trademarks and logos are the property of Alpha Technologies Services, Inc.
and its affiliates unless otherwise noted. Subject to revisions without prior notice.  E. & O.E.
09/2020
#0470209-00 Rev H
Step 6: Pick Temperature Probes (Integrated in Systems)
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE PROBES PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE PROBES
747-028-20-071 Temp Snsr, ¼" Lug, 6ft Cable Assy 747-082-20-071 Temp Snsr, ⅜" Lug, 6ft Cable, Assy
747-028-20-072 Temp Snsr, ¼" Lug, 12ft Cable Assy 747-082-20-072 Temp Snsr, ⅜" Lug, 12ft Cable, Assy
747-028-20-073 Temp Snsr, ¼" Lug, 24ft Cable Assy 747-082-20-073 Temp Snsr, ⅜" Lug, 24ft Cable, Assy
747-028-20-080 Temp Snsr, ¼" Lug, 50ft Cable Assy 747-082-20-080 Temp Snsr, ⅜" Lug, 50ft Cable, Assy
747-028-20-081 Temp Snsr, ¼" Lug, 100ft, Cable Assy 747-082-20-081 Temp Snsr, ⅜" Lug, 100ft Cable, Assy
NOTE: If battery trays are integrated into system, battery ring terminals shall follow temperature sensor size. If 5⁄16" lug is required choose PN: 5380225 in
addition to temperature sensor.
Step 7: Pick Seismic Rack Accessories (Shipped Loose)
PART NUMBER SEISMIC RACK ACCESSORIES
0380042-021 Seismic Anchor and Washer Kit
SCALE:
REV
SHEET
SIZE DWG NO.
TITLE:
OF
A
1:2
B
1 1
0380195-F0
KIT,INSUL,MOUNTING,
SEISMIC RACK,2500LB
THESE DESIGNS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE
CONFIDENTIAL, REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF
ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES LTD., AND SHALL NOT BE
COPIED OR USED WITHOUT ITS WRITTEN CONSENT
© ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES LTD
CHECKED
DRAWN
DATEAPPROVALS
RW
2013/08
2013/08
RP
X.X
X.XX
X.XXX
ANGULAR:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIM ARE IN INCHES
INTERPRET DIM AND TOL  PER
ASME Y14.5-1994
0.040
1
0.020
0.010PRODUCT TO BE FABRICATED ACCORDING TO ATL PRODUCTION STANDARD 07000011.
NOTES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
REFER TO BUBBLE NUMBER
IN BILL OF MATERIALS.
ITEM
QTY